
115 Deicheroda ­ Sünna

VUW gkAöR
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S

Sünna Deicherodaer Str ab

Deicheroda

Mosa

Hüttenroda

Mühlwärts

Hüttenroda

Sünna an

6.25

6.28

6.31

6.33

6.35V

6.48

6.51

6.54

6.57

6.59

7.01

7.04

13.35

13.38

13.41

13.43

S = an thür. Schultagen V = Anschluss nach Vacha

Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.

115 Sünna ­ Deicheroda

VUW gkAöR
Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Montag - Freitag
S

Sünna ab

­ Deicherodaer Str

Deicheroda an

13.30

13.34

13.35

S = an thür. Schultagen

Linie verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31.12.


